05000015946

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ity/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500211279775

08/29/11--01042--006 **55.00

TI AUG 29 PM 2: 49
SECRETARY OF STATE
ASSCRETARY OF STATE

J. BRYAN

AUG 3 0 2011

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

10:	Division of Cor		,
CHELE	ZCT.	B & V FLORI	DA HOLDINGS LLC
SUBJE	<u></u>		ited Liability Company
The en	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sui	bmitted for filing.
Please	return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	r to the following:
			CHUAN BRINKMANN
			Name of Person
			c/o
			Firm/Company
		3851 SOU	TH ATLANTIC AVE, UNIT 402
			Address
		DAYTONA	A BEACH SHORES, FL. 32118 City/State and Zip Code rinknyc@optonline.net
			City/State and Zip Code
		E-mail address: (rinknyc@optonline.net to be used for future annual report notification)
For fur	ther information c	oncerning this matter, please of	call:
	Chu	an Brinkmann	at (386) 760-1294
	Name o	f Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:	
\$25	.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ation Section on of Corporations ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

B & V FLORIDA HOLDINGS LLC

ARTICLES OF O			and assignation
B & V FLORIDA I	HOLDINGS LLC		THE SO THE
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on	our records.)	
(A Florida Limited I	iability Company)		19 P. 19
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on	2/15/2005	and assigned a
Florida document numberL05000015946	- -	\ <u>-</u>	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:		
N/A			
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limi "L.L.C."	ted Liability Company,"	the designation "l	LLC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	3851 SOUTH ATI	ANTIV AVE.	, UNIT 402
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	DAYTONA BEAC	H SHORES,	FL. 32118
		<u></u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	3851 SOUTH ATL	ANTIC AVE.	, UNIT 402
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	DAYTONA BEAC	H SHORES,	FL. 32118
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered off registered agent and/or the new registered office address here	ice address on our r :	ecords, <u>enter t</u>	he name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent: CHUAN BRI	NKMANN		
New Registered Office Address: 3851 SOUTH ATLANTIC AVE., UNIT 402			
Enter Florida street address			
DAYTONA	BEACH SHORES	. Florida	32118
	City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:			

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

MGRM = Managing Member

Title <u>Name</u> <u>Address</u> Type of Action **MGRM** VIDAS, DARIA P 88 S. ATLANTIC AVE Remove ORMOND BEACH FL. 32176 MGRM BRINKMANN, CHUAN 3861 S. ATLANTIC AVE. UNIT 402 ✓ Add DAYTONA BEACH, FL. 32118 Remove Add Remove ∏Add Remove D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) CIRCUIT COURT ORDER CERTIFICATE OF TITLE ORDERED MARCH 2,2011 WRIT OF POSSESSION COURT ORDER MARCH 17,2011 **AUGUST 23** 2011 Dated _ Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member **CHUAN BRINKMANN** Typed or printed name of signee

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT, SEVENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, IN AND FOR VOLUSIA COUNTY, FLORIDA

CASE NO.: 2007-30631-CICI

CHUAN CHUAN BRINKMANN a/k/a CHRIS BRINKMANN,

Plaintiff,

٧.

CUPY

JULIAN'S RESTAURANT GROUP, LLC; B & V FLORIDA HOLDINGS, LLC; and DARIJA VIDAS,

Detendants.	
	1

ORDER DIRECTING CLERK TO ISSUE WRIT OF POSSESSION

THIS CAUSE having come on to be heard before the Court upon the Plaintiff's Motion for Order Directing Clerk to Issue Certificate of Title, and the Court having considered said Motion and being otherwise fully advised in the premises, it is hereby

ORDERED and ADJUDGED as follows:

- 1. The Plaintiff's Motion for Order Directing Clerk to Issue Writ of Posession be and the same is hereby **GRANTED**.
- 2. The Clerk of Court is directed to immediately and forthwith issue a Writ of Possession in favor of Plaintiff, CHUAN CHUAN BRINKMANN.

DONE	AND ORDERED	in Chambers	at Daytona	Beach, Volusia County
Florida, this _	day of M	1arch, 2011.		CIRCUIT JUDGE
				MAR 17 2011
				SIGNED AND DATED
		CIRCUI	T IUDGE	

CC.

James L. Rose, Esq. John S. Norton, Esq.

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT, SEVENTH
JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, IN AND FOR
VOLUSIA COUNTY, FLORIDA

2007-30631-CICI
250NS

CHUAN CHUAN BRINKMANN a/k/a CHRIS BRINKMANN,

Plaintiff.

٧.

JULIAN'S RESTAURANT GROUP, LLC: B & V FLORIDA HOLDINGS, LLC: and DARIJA VIDAS,

De	fen	ıda	nts	3

CERTIFICATE OF TITLE

The undersigned Clerk of the Court certifies that (s)he executed and filed a Certificate of Sale In this action on March 2,70 I for the property described herein and that no objections to the sale have been filed within the time allowed for filing objections.

The following property in Volusia County, Florida:

Lots 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 and 7, Revised Map of Part of Ormond Beach, according to the map or plat thereof as recorded in Plat Book 6, Page 40, Public Records of Volusia County, Florida, less and except the South 12.5 feet of Lot 7 and land conveyed to the State of Florida as described in OR Book 1546. Page 57, Public Records of Volusia County, Florida.

was sold to Chuan Chuan Brinkmann a/k/a Chris Brinkmann, 3851 South Atlantic Avenue, Unit 402, Daytona Beach, Florida 32118

WITNESS my hand and the seal of this Court on the 15 day of March, 2011.

DIANE M. MATOUSEK Clerk of Circuit Court

By: Is JENNIFER VAZQUEZ Deputy Clerk	
--------------------------------------	--

cc: James L. Rose, Esq. John S. Nolton, Esq.